
Teacher: Contact Info: Subject: Grade:

Jan Kleiner jkleiner@aloysius.org All Subjects K-1st

Cheryl Welborn cwelborn@aloysius.org All Subjects K, 2nd-5th

Marla Lefeve mlefeve@aloysius.org All Subjects 1st-4th 

AnaMaria Cuadra acuadra@aloysius.org Science 1st-4th 

Brandi Matthis bmatthis@aloysius.org Science/Math 5th-6th

Science 8th 

Al Dauenhauer adauenhauer@aloysius.org Algebra 8th 

Please contact your designated counselor for additional outside 

tutors if you are unable to use a tutor on the list.

Laurie Snaith Prek-1st     lsnaith@aloysius.org

Natalie Sloan 2nd-5th     nsloan@aloysius.org

Merritt Voitier 6th-8th   mvoitier@aloysius.org
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